
C O M M I T T E E  M E M B E R S

Division 1 
President’s Office, Chief Operating Officer, VP for Government & Community Relations, VP for 
Strategic Communications & Marketing, Chief Financial Officer, Chief Information Officer, General 
Counsel, Advancement, UF Research, HR, and Chief Diversity Officer

	 University Committee: Brian Kuhl, bkuhl@ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chair: Melissa Orth, maorth@ufl.edu

Division 2 
UF Health Shands Hospital, UF Health Jacksonville, UF Jacksonville Physicians, Inc.

	 University Committee: Jennifer Nappo, nappoj@shands.ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chair: Rebecca Masio, rmas001@shands.ufl.edu

Q U E S T I O N S ?  E M A I L  S A A @ H R . U F L . E D U

Division 3       Academic Affairs

	 University Committee: 
	 Sarah Eberhart, seberhart@hhp.ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chair: 
	 Jonathan Peine, jpeine@ufl.edu

Division 4      IFAS 
 
	 University Committee: 
	 Melissa Long, melong@ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chairs: 
	 Jarred Shellhouse, jshellhouse@ufl.edu 
	 Heather Yoder, yoderh@ufl.edu

Division 5      Health Affairs 
 
	 University Committee: 
	 Cynthia Brochu, cbrochu@ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chairs: 
	 Kelly Reid, reidka@ufl.edu
	 Amy Lawson-Ross, adlawson@ufl.edu

Division 6     Student Affairs 
 
	 University Committee: 
	 Kim Pace, kpace@ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chair: 
	 Karley Counts, kcounts@ufl.edu

Division 7      Business Affairs 
 
	 University Committee: 
	 Ron Fuller, rcfuller@ufl.edu
	
	 Division Chair: 
	 Dwan Courtney, dwan@ufl.edu

At-Large Member 
	
	 Ron Anderson, randerson@aa.ufl.edu


